North Carolina Court of Appeals

Docket Sheet

Paige v State

Case Number:	P15-845					
As of:	04/25/2024					
Case Closed:	Yes	Close Date:	Case Type:	Criminal (Crim_othr)	Mediation:	No

LENWOOD LEE PAIGE

V.

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

Docket Date:		File Date:		File Time:		Acquired Date:	11-06-2015		
Bond Collected:	No	Docket Fee:	No	Pauper:	Yes	Print Deposit:	No	State Appeals:	No
	History								
Venue:	Wake (10)	Heard In:	Superior Court						
To SC:		From SC:							
Lower Court Number(s)									
Location:	Wake (10)								
Judge:									
Case #:	03CRS38551	-52 03CRS4758	7						
Tracking/Argue									
	Opinion								

Documents

Document	Date Recvd	Cert of Service	Rec/Brf Due	Resp. Due	Resp. Recvd	Mailed Out	Ruling	Ruling Date
(1) PWC	11-06-2015	11-06-2015		11-23-2015	11-17-2015		Denied	11-18-2015
(2) PWC	12-08-2015	12-08-2015		12-23-2015	12-15-2015		Denied	12-18-2015
(3) PWC	01-04-2016	12-22-2015		01-20-2016	01-15-2016		Denied	01-21-2016
(4) PWC	02-02-2016	02-02-2016		02-17-2016	02-16-2016		Denied	02-22-2016
(5) PWC	04-05-2016	04-05-2016		04-20-2016	see below		Denied	04-25-2016
(6) PWC	08-08-2016	08-05-2016		08-23-2016			Denied	08-24-2016
(7) PWC	10-03-2016	10-03-2016		10-18-2016	10-17-2016		Denied	10-20-2016
(8) PWC	11-14-2016	11-14-2016		11-29-2016	11-21-2016			
(9) PWC	12-30-2016	12-30-2016		01-16-2017	01-05-2017		Denied	01-06-2017
(10) PWC	02-13-2017	02-13-2017		02-28-2017	02-24-2017		Denied	02-28-2017
(11) COURT ORDER	03-02-2017	03-02-2017					Special Order	03-02-2017

1 - PWC (Denied) - 11-18-2015 Filed: 11-06-2015 @ 10:06:23 FOR: Petitioner-Appellant Paige, Lenwood Lee BY : Mr. Lenwood Lee Paige

The following order was entered:

The petition filed in this cause on the 6th of November 2015 and designated 'Petition for a Writ of Certiorari' is denied.

By order of the Court this the 18th of November 2015.

The above order is therefore certified to the Clerk of the Superior Court, Wake County.

RESPONSE TO PWC Filed: 11-17-2015 BY : Mr. Joseph L. Hyde N.C. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

2 - PWC (Denied) - 12-18-2015 Filed: 12-08-2015 @ 13:04:59 FOR: Petitioner-Appellant Paige, Lenwood Lee BY : Mr. Lenwood Lee Paige

The following order was entered:

The petition filed in this cause on the 8th of December 2015 and designated 'Petition for Writ of Certiorari' is denied.

By order of the Court this the 18th of December 2015.

The above order is therefore certified to the Clerk of the Superior Court, Wake County.

RESPONSE TO PWC Filed: 12-15-2015 BY : Mr. Joseph L. Hyde N.C. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

3 - PWC (Denied) - 01-21-2016 Filed: 01-04-2016 @ 09:47:00 FOR: Petitioner-Appellant Paige, Lenwood Lee BY : Mr. Lenwood Lee Paige

5

The following order was entered:

The petition filed in this cause on the 4th of January 2016 and designated 'Petition for a Writ of Certiorari' is denied.

By order of the Court this the 21st of January 2016.

The above order is therefore certified to the Clerk of the Superior Court, Wake County.

RESPONSE TO PWC Filed: 01-15-2016 BY : Ms. Kristin Jo Uicker

4 - PWC (Denied) - 02-22-2016 Filed: 02-02-2016 @ 08:40:49 FOR: Petitioner-Appellant Paige, Lenwood Lee BY : Mr. Lenwood Lee Paige

The following order was entered:

The petition filed in this cause on the 2nd of February 2016 and designated 'Petition for Writ of Certiorari' is denied.

By order of the Court this the 22nd of February 2016.

The above order is therefore certified to the Clerk of the Superior Court, Wake County.

RESPONSE TO PWC Filed: 02-16-2016 BY : Ms. Kristin Jo Uicker

5 - PWC (Denied) - 04-25-2016 Filed: 04-05-2016 @ 09:37:45 FOR: Petitioner-Appellant Paige, Lenwood Lee BY : Mr. Lenwood Lee Paige

The following order was entered:

The petition filed in this cause on the 5th of April 2016 and designated 'Petition for a Writ of Certiorari' is denied.

By order of the Court this the 25th of April 2016.

The above order is therefore certified to the Clerk of the Superior Court, Wake County.

RESPONSE TO PWC Filed: 04-20-2016 BY : Ms. Kristin Jo Uicker N.C. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

RESPONSE TO PWC Filed: 08-22-2016 BY : Ms. Kristin Jo Uicker

6 - PWC (Denied) - 08-24-2016 Filed: 08-08-2016 @ 08:39:25 FOR: Petitioner-Appellant Paige, Lenwood Lee BY : Mr. Lenwood Lee Paige

The following order was entered:

The petition filed in this cause on the 8th of August 2016 and designated 'Petition for a Writ of Certiorari' is denied.

By order of the Court this the 24th of August 2016.

The above order is therefore certified to the Clerk of the Superior Court, Wake County.

7 - PWC (Denied) - 10-20-2016 Filed: 10-03-2016 @ 13:19:02 FOR: Petitioner-Appellant Paige, Lenwood Lee BY : Mr. Lenwood Lee Paige

The following order was entered:

The petition filed in this cause on the 3rd of October 2016 and designated 'Petition for a Writ of Certiorari' is denied.

By order of the Court this the 20th of October 2016.

The above order is therefore certified to the Clerk of the Superior Court, Wake County.

RESPONSE TO PWC Filed: 10-17-2016 BY : Ms. Kristin Jo Uicker

8 - PWC Filed: 11-14-2016 @ 10:27:42 FOR: Petitioner-Appellant Paige, Lenwood Lee BY : Mr. Lenwood Lee Paige

> RESPONSE TO PWC Filed: 11-21-2016 BY : Ms. Kristin Jo Uicker

9 - PWC (Denied) - 01-06-2017 Filed: 12-30-2016 @ 09:12:34 FOR: Petitioner-Appellant Paige, Lenwood Lee BY : Mr. Lenwood Lee Paige

The following order was entered:

The petition filed in this cause on the 30th of December 2016 and designated 'Petition for Writ of Certiorari' is denied.

By order of the Court this the 6th of January 2017.

The above order is therefore certified to the Clerk of the Superior Court, Wake County.

RESPONSE TO PWC Filed: 01-05-2017 BY : Ms. Kristin Jo Uicker N.C. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

10 - PWC (Denied) - 02-28-2017 Filed: 02-13-2017 @ 13:18:05 FOR: Petitioner-Appellant Paige, Lenwood Lee BY : Mr. Lenwood Lee Paige

The following order was entered:

The petition filed in this cause on the 13th of February 2017 and designated 'Petition for a Writ of Certiorari' is denied.

By order of the Court this the 28th of February 2017.

The above order is therefore certified to the Clerk of the Superior Court, Wake County.

RESPONSE TO PWC Filed: 02-24-2017 BY : Ms. Kristin Jo Uicker N.C. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

11 - CT_ORDER COURT ORDER (Special Order) - 03-02-2017 Filed: 03-02-2017 @ 07:43:46 FOR: BY : Hon. Linda Mcgee

The following Order was entered:

Having reviewed the numerous frivolous filings by petitioner with this Court, it is ordered: (1) that prior to the docketing of any motion or petition filed in this Court by Lenwood Lee Paige, the Clerk is hereby directed to immediately refer the motion or petition to the Chief Judge for a determination of whether the motion or petition is frivolous pursuant to N.C.R. App. P. 34; (2) that if the motion or petition is determined to be frivolous, it shall not be docketed by the Clerk and shall not be returned to petitioner; and (3) that if petitioner persists in filing frivolous motions or petitions with this Court, he shall be subject to the imposition of sanctions pursuant to N.C.R. App. P. 34.

Financial Information

	Receipts							
Date Charged	Charge Type	Amount Chaged	Amount Paid	Document	Pages	R	eceipt #	Date Paid
11-06-2015	Pre Docket Fees	10.00	0.00					
11-07-2016	Copies	4.20	4.20			R	112005016	11-07-2016
	Exhibits							

Parties

Party Name

Role

State of North Carolina

Respondent-Appellee

Paige, Lenwood Lee Petitioner-Appellant

Attorneys

Attorney for Petitioner-Appellant - Paige, Lenwood Lee

Mr. Lenwood Lee Paige [Primary Attorney] Pro Se Bertie Correctional Institution #0543583 P.O. Box 129 Windsor, NC 27983

Attorney for -

Mr. Joseph L. Hyde [Primary Attorney] Special Deputy Attorney General jhyde@ncdoj.gov Ms. Kristin Jo Uicker [Primary Attorney] Special Deputy Attorney General kuicker@ncdoj.gov P.O. Box 629 Raleigh, NC 27602 (919) 716-6593